Usb Bellekler

RARISY

Uriin

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB
Flash Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB
Flash Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash
Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,90 USD

20,00 USD

40,00 USD

26,90 USD

59,90 USD

64,90 USD



